Net Payable  251,269.00₹

Advance Amount  28,053.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402171 CARD1 Advance Amount  28,053.006/12/2024

SATHISH KUMAR.S Twenty-Eight Thousand Fifty-Three Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD  223,216.0038215943